
 
FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL                                            _____________                2025-26 
General instructional consumables (Dependent upon schedule):                                                                       (as of 7/15/25)    

      
 
 
 

AP Test​ (all AP tests)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $ 99.00 per test 
AP Seminar and Research tests​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $147.00 per test 
AP Biology - test fee ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                                                     $ 99.00  
AP Calculus AB -test fee​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $ 99.00  
AP Calculus BC - test fee​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ -​ $ 99.00  
AP Capstone: Research - test fee​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $147.00   
AP Capstone: Seminar - test fee​​                                         ​ ​ ​ $147.00 
AP Computer Science - test fee​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $ 99.00  
AP Environmental Science - test fee​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $ 99.00  
AP European History - test fee ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $ 99.00  
AP French - test fee ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $ 99.00  
AP Government - test fee​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $ 99.00  
AP Literature and Composition - test fee​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $ 99.00  
AP Physics - test fee ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $ 99.00  
AP Psychology - test fee ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $ 99.00 
AP Spanish - test fee​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $ 99.00​ 
AP U.S. History - test fee​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $ 99.00  
AP World History - test fee ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $ 99.00  
Band $65/$55 (1 time charge if needed) Gown = $65.00/tux = $55/ $24 dry cleaning       ​ $89, $79, or $24  
Band -- Gloves  ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $11.00 
Orchestra 9-12  - 1 time uniform charge if needed $65.00 =girls; $55=boys  new to orchestra students 

  ​  
Innovation Center Project Supplies   (All students - Grades 9-12)​​ ​ ​  $5.00  
Technology Insurance (All students - Grades 9-12)​ ​ ​ ​ ​  $50.00  
Technology Licenses (All students - Grades 9-12)                                                      ​  $13.00 

(Adobe CC = $5.00; Blogs = $3.00; Securly = $4; Student Sync = $1.00; ​​  

 


